10

11

12

13

14

All About That Rocks

Orpheus Locked Out Of Heaven

| Am A Loser, | Feel

A Town Called Safety Dance

Dance The Night Only

Womaneering

Your Monkey's Like Heaven To Touch

You've Got The Waterfall

These WaterFalls Like Dominos

Portions for Wolves

Only You are Happy Nowadays

Lone She Wolf

Best of My Soul

Where Is My Anti-Hero, Taylor Durden?

03:33

04:15

04:05

02:57

03:30

04:03

03:54

04:29

04:34

04:54

02:44

02:54

03:39

04:35

POCK ROPS!

Meghan Trainor

Primal Scream

Bruno Mars

Ash

Alisha's Attic

Beck

Men Without Hats

The Jam

Dua Lipa

Nine Inch Nails

Britney Spears
Radiohead

Engelbert Humperdinck
Pixies

Florence + The Machine
The Stone Roses

TLC

The Big Pink

Selena Gomez

Rilo Kiley

Yazoo/Yaz

Buzzcocks

Shakira

Eels

Beyonce

Foo Fighters

Taylor Swift

Pixies

Helena Bonham Carter
Edward Norton

Produced, mixed & mastered by "ah!" - www.TheAlanHurley.com

For N & F & J - Rock on!
Thanks for listening; stay safe.

"All About That Bass"
"Rocks"

"Locked Out Of Heaven"
"Orpheus”

"I Am, | Feel"”

Loser"

"The Safety Dance"

"A Town Called Malice"
"Dance The Night"
"Only"

"Womanizer"
"Electioneering”

"Can't Take My Eyes Off You"
"Monkey Gone To Heaven"
"You've Got The Love"
"Waterfall"

"Waterfalls"

"Dominos”

"Wolves"

"Portions For Foxes"
"Only You"

"Everybody's Happy Nowadays"

"She Wolf"

"Lone Wolf"

"Break My Soul"
"Best Of You"
"Anti-Hero"

"Where Is My Mind?"

"Fight Club”



