POCK ROPS!

1	All About That Rocks	03:33	Meghan Trainor	"All About That Bass"
			Primal Scream	"Rocks"
2	Orpheus Locked Out Of Heaven	04:15	Bruno Mars	"Locked Out Of Heaven"
			Ash	"Orpheus"
3	I Am A Loser, I Feel	04:05	Alisha's Attic	"I Am, I Feel"
			Beck	Loser"
4	A Town Called Safety Dance	02:57	Men Without Hats	"The Safety Dance"
			The Jam	"A Town Called Malice"
5	Dance The Night Only	03:30	Dua Lipa	"Dance The Night"
			Nine Inch Nails	"Only"
6	Womaneering	04:03	Britney Spears	"Womanizer"
			Radiohead	"Electioneering"
7	Your Monkey's Like Heaven To Touch	03:54	Engelbert Humperdinck	"Can't Take My Eyes Off You"
			Pixies	"Monkey Gone To Heaven"
8	You've Got The Waterfall	04:29	Florence + The Machine	"You've Got The Love"
			The Stone Roses	"Waterfall"
9	These WaterFalls Like Dominos	04:34	TLC	"Waterfalls"
			The Big Pink	"Dominos"
10	Portions for Wolves	04:54	Selena Gomez	"Wolves"
			Rilo Kiley	"Portions For Foxes"
11	Only You are Happy Nowadays	02:44	Yazoo/Yaz	"Only You"
			Buzzcocks	"Everybody's Happy Nowadays"
12	Lone She Wolf	02:54	Shakira	"She Wolf"
			Eels	"Lone Wolf"
13	Best of My Soul	03:39	Beyonce	"Break My Soul"
			Foo Fighters	"Best Of You"
14	Where Is My Anti-Hero, Taylor Durden?	04:35	Taylor Swift	"Anti-Hero"
			Pixies	"Where Is My Mind?"
			Helena Bonham Carter	"Fight Club"
			Edward Norton	5 2.00

Produced, mixed & mastered by "ah!" - www.TheAlanHurley.com

For N & F & J - Rock on!

Thanks for listening; stay safe.